
269 GRAYS - BRENTWOOD

Monday - Friday only, except Bank Holidays

with effect from 27th August 2017

Grays Bus Station - Bay 8 07:10 10:10 12:20 14:30 17:15

Grays, Lodge Lane, Treacle Mine 07:17 10:17 12:27 14:35 17:22

Grays, Thurrock Hospital 07:21 10:21 12:31 14:39 17:26

Stifford Clays, Kingsman Drive 07:25 10:25 12:35 14:43 17:30

North Stifford, High Road 07:30 10:29 12:39 14:47 17:34

S. Ockendon, Cander Way 07:35 10:33 12:43 14:51 17:38

S. Ockendon, Gatehope Drive 07:37 10:36 12:46 14:53 17:41

S. Ockendon, Derwent Parade 07:42 10:39 12:49 14:56 17:44

S. Ockendon, Rail Station 07:47 10:43 12:53 15:00 17:48

N. Ockendon, White Post Farm 07:52 10:47 12:57 15:04 17:52

G. Warley, Upminster Trading Pk 07:58 10:51 13:01 15:08 17:56

G. Warley, Thatchers Arms 08:05 10:56 13:06 15:13 18:01

Brentwood Rail Station 08:15 11:01 13:11 15:18 18:06

Brentwood, Ingrave Rd, St Marys Cathedral 08:18 11:04 13:14 15:18 18:09

Brentwood, High Street 08:21 (N) 11:07 13:17 15:21 (N) 18:12

Brentwood , St Helens School (School days only) 08:35 - - 15:35 -

Brentwood , St Helens School (School days only) 08:45 - - 15:45 -

Brentwood, High Street 09:00 11:10 13:20 16:00 18:20

Brentwood Station 09:05 11:15 13:25 16:05 18:25

G. Warley, Thatchers Arms 09:10 11:20 13:30 16:10 18:30

G. Warley, Upminster Trading Pk 09:15 11:25 13:35 16:15 18:35

N. Ockendon, White Post Farm 09:20 11:30 13:40 16:20 18:40

S. Ockendon, Rail Station 09:24 11:34 13:44 16:24 18:44

S. Ockendon, Derwent Parade 09:28 11:38 13:48 16:28 18:48

S. Ockendon, Gatehope Drive 09:31 11:41 13:51 16:31 18:51

S. Ockendon, Cander Way 09:34 11:44 13:54 16:34 -

North Stifford, High Road 09:38 11:48 13:58 16:38 -

Stifford Clays, Kingsman Drive 09:42 11:52 14:02 16:42 -

Grays, Thurrock Hospital 09:46 11:56 14:06 16:46 -

Grays, Lodge Lane 09:50 12:00 14:10 16:50 -

Grays Bus Station - Bay 8 09:57 12:07 14:17 16:59 -



269 GRAYS - BRENTWOOD

Saturday only

with effect from 27th August 2017

Grays Bus Station - Bay 8 07:50 10:10 12:20 14:30 17:15

Grays, Lodge Lane, Treacle Mine 07:57 10:17 12:27 14:37 17:22

Grays, Thurrock Hospital 08:01 10:21 12:31 14:41 17:26

Stifford Clays, Kingsman Drive 08:05 10:25 12:35 14:45 17:30

North Stifford, High Road 08:09 10:29 12:39 14:49 17:34

S. Ockendon, Cander Way 08:13 10:33 12:43 14:53 17:38

S. Ockendon, Gatehope Drive 08:16 10:36 12:46 14:56 17:41

S. Ockendon, Derwent Parade 08:19 10:39 12:49 14:59 17:44

S. Ockendon, Rail Station 08:23 10:43 12:53 15:03 17:48

N. Ockendon, White Post Farm 08:27 10:47 12:57 15:07 17:52

G. Warley, Upminster Trading Pk 08:31 10:51 13:01 15:11 17:56

G. Warley, Thatchers Arms 08:36 10:56 13:06 15:16 18:01

Brentwood Rail Station 08:41 11:01 13:11 15:21 18:06

Brentwood, High Street 08:47 11:07 13:17 15:27 18:12

Brentwood, High Street Stop E 09:00 11:10 13:20 16:00 18:20

Brentwood o/s Rail Station 09:05 11:15 13:25 16:05 18:25

G. Warley, opp. Thatchers Arms 09:10 11:20 13:30 16:10 18:30

G. Warley, o/s Upminster Trading Pk 09:15 11:25 13:35 16:15 18:35

N. Ockendon, White Post Farm 09:20 11:30 13:40 16:20 18:40

S. Ockendon, o/s Rail Station 09:24 11:34 13:44 16:24 18:44

S. Ockendon, Derwent Parade 09:28 11:38 13:48 16:28 18:48

S. Ockendon, Gatehope Drive 09:31 11:41 13:51 16:31 18:51

S. Ockendon, Cander Way 09:34 11:44 13:54 16:34 -

North Stifford, High Road 09:38 11:48 13:58 16:38 -

Stifford Clays, Kingsman Drive 09:42 11:52 14:02 16:42 -

Grays, Thurrock Hospital (adj Victoria Ave) 09:46 11:56 14:06 16:46 -

Grays, Lodge Lane 09:50 12:00 14:10 16:50 -

Grays Bus Station - Bay 2 09:57 12:07 14:17 16:57 -


